
Campionato interprovinciale CA/CI
CAGLIARI (21/01/2012, 29/01/2012)
Classifica finale

 
Pos Pts ID CtgNAME RtgFed  Buc1    BucT     ARO     
1  6.0 1 CM NERI Enzo 2064 SS    28.0    31.0  1792.0    
2  5.0 9 2N TONIOLO Massimo 1763 CA    27.0    29.5  1773.4    
3  5.0 3 1N ALTEA Giovanni 1872 CA    26.5    29.5  1808.1    
4  5.0 2 1N MALLO' Danilo 1926 CA    26.5    29.5  1748.6    
5  5.0 4 1N ALTEA Alessandro 1833 CA    25.5    28.5  1761.7    
6  4.5 5 1N LOBINA Paolo 1833 CA    27.0    29.5  1751.4    
7  4.5 8 1N BOI Fausto 1782 CA    25.0    28.0  1688.0    
8  4.5 7 2N NESSI Davide 1794 CA    22.0    24.5  1651.9    
9  4.0 6 1N PUTZOLU Marcello 1810 CA    28.0    31.0  1757.0    
10  4.0 10 2N LOI Francesco 1750 CA    25.5    27.5  1648.6    
11  4.0 19 3N GIORDANO Giulia 1502 CA    21.0    22.5  1607.3    
12  4.0 15 2N CAREDDA Giuseppe 1588 CA    20.0    21.5  1589.1    
13  3.5 21 NC COTZA Massimiliano 1458 CA    21.5    22.0  1626.6    
14  3.0 13 2N DESSY Eugenio 1663 CA    24.5    25.0  1719.3    
15  3.0 18 3N CASULA Pietro 1509 CA    23.5    25.5  1618.1    
16  3.0 11 2N ERRIU Giampiero 1747 CA    22.5    24.0  1656.3    
17  3.0 16 3N PICCIAU Marta 1527 CA    21.5    23.0  1577.1    
18  3.0 14 2N MULLANU Davide 1651 CA    21.0    23.0  1615.0    
19  3.0 12 CM MURGIA Stefano 1719 CA    21.0    23.0  1610.7    
20  3.0 17 3N CARUCCI Bruno 1512 CA    19.5    20.0  1512.7    
21  2.5 20 3N COSTA Gabriele 1500 CA    24.5    27.5  1690.6    
22  2.5 22 3N SITZIA Carlo 1448 CA    21.0    21.5  1583.4    
23  2.0 23 NC LUSSU Andrea 1440     17.5    18.0  1514.6    
24  2.0 25 NC MULLANU Giuseppe 1332 CA    15.5    16.0  1512.1    
25  1.5 24 NC MARCHIONNI DANIELE 1440     18.0    18.5  1492.9    
26  0.5 26 NC COZZOLINO Giuseppe 1314 CA    16.0    17.5  1470.4  

Campionato interprovinciale CA/CI
Tabellone 

 ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5     6     7  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 NERI Enzo            2064  CM  SS  6.0 | +B18  +W7   +B9   +W6   +B2   =W5   =B3   
  2 TONIOLO Massimo      1763  2N  CA  5.0 | +B22  +W4   =B5   +W21  -W1   =B6   +W9   
  3 ALTEA Giovanni       1872  1N  CA  5.0 | +B17  +W10  =B6   -W4   +B16  +B9   =W1   
  4 MALLO' Danilo        1926  1N  CA  5.0 | +W12  -B2   +W8   +B3   -W9   +B14  +W10  
  5 ALTEA Alessandro     1833  1N  CA  5.0 | +W20  =B16  =W2   +B14  +W10  =B1   =W6   
  6 LOBINA Paolo         1833  1N  CA  4.5 | +B15  +W19  =W3   -B1   +B21  =W2   =B5   
  7 BOI Fausto           1782  1N  CA  4.5 | +W13  -B1   -W11  +B12  =W8   +B16  +W14  
  8 NESSI Davide         1794  2N  CA  4.5 | =B21  +W18  -B4   =W17  =B7   +W19  +B13  
  9 PUTZOLU Marcello     1810  1N  CA  4.0 | +W11  +B14  -W1   +B15  +B4   -W3   -B2   
 10 LOI Francesco        1750  2N  CA  4.0 | +W23  -B3   +W13  +B11  -B5   +W15  -B4   
 11 GIORDANO Giulia      1502  3N  CA  4.0 | -B9   +W25  +B7   -W10  -W15  +B22  +B20  
 12 CAREDDA Giuseppe     1588  2N  CA  4.0 | -B4   -W21  +B25  -W7   +W23  +B17  +B15  
 13 COTZA Massimiliano   1458  NC  CA  3.5 | -B7   +W26  -B10  =W19  +B17  +W21  -W8   
 14 DESSY Eugenio        1663  2N  CA  3.0 | +B26  -W9   +B19  -W5   +B18  -W4   -B7   
 15 CASULA Pietro        1509  3N  CA  3.0 | -W6   +B24  +W20  -W9   +B11  -B10  -W12  
 16 ERRIU Giampiero      1747  2N  CA  3.0 | +B25  =W5   -B21  +B22  -W3   -W7   =B19  
 17 PICCIAU Marta        1527  3N  CA  3.0 | -W3   +B23  =W22  =B8   -W13  -W12  +B25  
 18 MULLANU Davide       1651  2N  CA  3.0 | -W1   -B8   +W24  +B23  -W14  -W20  +B21  
 19 MURGIA Stefano       1719  CM  CA  3.0 | +W24  -B6   -W14  =B13  +W22  -B8   =W16  
 20 CARUCCI Bruno        1512  3N  CA  3.0 | -B5   -W22  -B15  +W26  +W24  +B18  -W11  
 21 COSTA Gabriele       1500  3N  CA  2.5 | =W8   +B12  +W16  -B2   -W6   -B13  -W18  
 22 SITZIA Carlo         1448  3N  CA  2.5 | -W2   +B20  =B17  -W16  -B19  -W11  +B26  
 23 LUSSU Andrea         1440  NC ---  2.0 | -B10  -W17  +B26  -W18  -B12  -B25  +W24  
 24 MULLANU Giuseppe     1332  NC  CA  2.0 | -B19  -W15  -B18  +W25  -B20  +W26  -B23  
 25 MARCHIONNI DANIELE   1440  NC ---  1.5 | -W16  -B11  -W12  -B24  =B26  +W23  -W17  
 26 COZZOLINO Giuseppe   1314  NC  CA  0.5 | -W14  -B13  -W23  -B20  =W25  -B24  -W22  

Variazione Elo

  ID  NAME                  K   Rtg     var   Per.Rtg
---------------------------------------------------------
   1  NERI Enzo              0  2064     0     2101
   2  MALLO' Danilo          0  1926     0     1907
   3  ALTEA Giovanni         0  1872     0     1966
   4  ALTEA Alessandro       0  1833     0     1920
   5  LOBINA Paolo           0  1833     0     1853
   6  PUTZOLU Marcello       0  1810     0     1807
   7  NESSI Davide           0  1794     0     1754
   8  BOI Fausto             0  1782     0     1790
   9  TONIOLO Massimo        0  1763     0     1931
  10  LOI Francesco          0  1750     0     1699
  11  ERRIU Giampiero        0  1747     0     1606
  12  MURGIA Stefano         0  1719     0     1561
  13  DESSY Eugenio          0  1663     0     1669



  14  MULLANU Davide         0  1651     0     1565
  15  CAREDDA Giuseppe       0  1588     0     1639
  16  PICCIAU Marta         30  1527    -6     1527
  17  CARUCCI Bruno          0  1512     0     1463
  18  CASULA Pietro         30  1509    12     1568
  19  GIORDANO Giulia        0  1502     0     1657
  20  COSTA Gabriele        30  1500    18     1589
  21  COTZA Massimiliano    30  1458    42     1627
  22  SITZIA Carlo           0  1448     0     1481
  23  LUSSU Andrea          30  1440   -27     1357
  24  MARCHIONNI DANIELE    30  1440   -45     1263
  25  MULLANU Giuseppe      30  1332     0     1354
  26  COZZOLINO Giuseppe    30  1314   -48     1048
Variazioni Elo FIDE

 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   ID  Cat  Name                   FIDE ID  Fed   Rtg  Ng   Pts   ARO   W-We   Rp
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1   CM  NERI Enzo               814660   SS  2064   7   6.0  1792   0.25  2101
    2   1N  MALLO' Danilo           838691   CA  1926   7   5.0  1749  -0.07  1907
    3   1N  ALTEA Giovanni          821128   CA  1872   6   4.0  1855   0.85  1980
    4   1N  ALTEA Alessandro        867969   CA  1833   7   5.0  1762   0.87  1920
    5   1N  LOBINA Paolo            836141   CA  1833   5   2.5  1850   0.08  1850
    6   1N  PUTZOLU Marcello        812161   CA  1810   6   3.0  1798  -0.07  1798
    7   2N  NESSI Davide            838730   CA  1794   4   2.5  1770   0.37  1865
    8   1N  BOI Fausto              828513   CA  1782   6   3.5  1726   0.06  1783
    9   2N  TONIOLO Massimo         853429   CA  1763   6   4.0  1819   1.48  1944
   10   2N  LOI Francesco           811980   CA  1750   4   1.0  1783  -0.80  1590
   11   2N  ERRIU Giampiero         811920   CA  1747   5   2.0  1731  -0.55  1659
   12   CM  MURGIA Stefano          876011   CA  1719   5   1.5  1697  -1.11  1548
   13   2N  DESSY Eugenio           835323   CA  1663   6   2.0  1787  -0.04  1662
   14   2N  MULLANU Davide          838713   CA  1651   4   0.0  1758  -1.56   958
   15   2N  CAREDDA Giuseppe        834645   CA  1588   2   0.0  1854  -0.37  1054
   16   3N  PICCIAU Marta                0   CA     0   4   1.0  1676   0.00  1483
   17   3N  CARUCCI Bruno           806668   CA  1512   4   1.0  1609  -0.54  1416
   18   3N  CASULA Pietro                0   CA     0   6   2.0  1666   0.00  1541
   19   3N  GIORDANO Giulia         895873   CA  1502   5   3.0  1660   1.44  1732
   20   3N  COSTA Gabriele               0   CA     0   6   2.5  1729   0.00  1672
   21   NC  COTZA Massimiliano           0   CA     0   4   0.5  1761   0.00  1439
   22   3N  SITZIA Carlo            838802   CA  1448   5   1.0  1649  -0.29  1409
   23   NC  LUSSU Andrea                 0  ---     0   3   0.0  1663   0.00   863
   24   NC  MARCHIONNI DANIELE           0  ---     0   3   0.0  1612   0.00   812
   25   NC  MULLANU Giuseppe             0   CA     0   3   0.0  1627   0.00   827
   26   NC  COZZOLINO Giuseppe           0   CA     0   3   0.0  1541   0.00   741


